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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND

AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Beef Variety Meat; Import
North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010
Total

Central America
Honduras 2150
Nicaragua 2190
Costa Rica 2230
Total

South America
Brazil 3510
Uruguay 3550
Total

European Union
Netherlands 4210
Total

Oceania
Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total
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COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Beef Variety Meat, Imports

M0206220000
M0206290000
M0206100000
M1602500500
M0206210000
M1602496000

LVR BOV,ED,FRZN
OF BV,ED,NES,FZ
OFF BOV,ED,F/CH
OFF,BOV(XL)PR/PR
TNG BOV,ED,FRZN
MX PK/BF,PRP/PRS

36,821,530
27,870
36,849,400

0
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Aug-03
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QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
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VALUE

Aug-03
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